Refreshi

i >

mq‘SﬁQs

»

HAPPY HOUR | BUY 1 GET 1 FREE

Sip on your favorite cocktails, indulge in cocktails, or enjoy chilled beers by the pool.

We've got an array of refreshing beverages to quench your thirst and elevate your poolside experience.

Available from 03:00pm to 05:00pm daily at the Pool Bar

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Diet Coke | Light Coke | Coke
Zero Sprite | Fanta Orange | Ginger Ale
Tonic | Soda Water

CHILLED JUICE
Orange | Guava | Pineapple | Lychee
Apple | Mango | Cranberry | Tomato

BEER
Singha | Chang | Heineken | Asahi
Moose Apple Cider

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Cosmopolitan | Daiquiri | Long Island Iced Tea
Mai Tai | Margarita | Mojito

Old Fashioned | Pina Colada | Dry Martini

SPECIAL FEATURED COCKTAIL
Watermelon Martini | Citrus Collin

SPIRIT

Beefeater Gin
Gordon Gin
Bacardi Rum
Pampero Rum
Smirnoff Vodka
Sierra Silver Tequila
JW Red Label

Jim Beam Bourbon

110

190

190

385

460

420
420
330
380
330
350
350
330

HOUSE WINES
PROSECCO

Italy Torresella Prosecco DOC Extra Dry NV
ltaly Villa Marcello Prosecco Extra Dry NV

WHITE WINE

Chile Echeverria Reserva Chardonnay 2021

NZ Voyager Estate Margaret River Sauvignon
Blanc Semillon Organic 2022

ltaly Torresella Pinot Grigio Venezia DOC 2021

NZ Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough 2021

RED WINE

Chile Punti Ferrer Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
2019

France  Michel Lynch Nature Merlot Bordeaux
"Organic" AOC 2020

NZ Fernbird Cuvee Signature Marlborough
Pinot Noir 2020

AUS Gomersal Wines Barossa Valley Shiraz
2018

ROSE

France Melyne Gaillac Rosé AOP 2021
Thailand Monsoon Blended Rosé 2022

All prices are in Thai Baht and subiect to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

410
450

400
420

420
550

420

420

500

560

400
500



