

Refreshing Sips HAPPY HOUR | BUY 1 GET 1 FREE

Sip on your favorite cocktails, indulge in cocktails, or enjoy chilled beers by the pool.

We've got an array of refreshing beverages to quench your thirst and elevate your poolside experience.

Available from 03:00pm to 05:00pm daily at the Pool Bar

SOFT DRINKS Coke Diet Coke Light Coke Coke	110	HOUSE WINES PROSECCO		
Zero Sprite Fanta Orange Ginger Ale		Italy	Torresella Prosecco DOC Extra Dry NV	410
Tonic Soda Water		Italy	Villa Marcello Prosecco Extra Dry NV	450
CHILLED JUICE	190	WHITE WINE		
Orange Guava Pineapple Lychee Apple Mango Cranberry Tomato		Chile	Echeverria Reserva Chardonnay 2021	400
		NZ	Voyager Estate Margaret River Sauvignon	420
BEER Singha Chang Heineken Asahi Moose Apple Cider	190		Blanc Semillon Organic 2022	
		Italy	Torresella Pinot Grigio Venezia DOC 2021	420
		NZ	Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc	550
			Marlborough 2021	
CLASSIC COCKTAIL Cosmopolitan Daiquiri Long Island Iced Tea Mai Tai Margarita Mojito Old Fashioned Piňa Colada Dry Martini	385	RED WINE		
		Chile	Punti Ferrer Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon	420
			2019	
SPECIAL FEATURED COCKTAIL Watermelon Martini Citrus Collin	460	France	Michel Lynch Nature Merlot Bordeaux	420
			"Organic" AOC 2020	
Watermelon Wartim enras comm		NZ	Fernbird Cuvee Signature Marlborough	500
SPIRIT			Pinot Noir 2020	
Beefeater Gin	420	AUS	Gomersal Wines Barossa Valley Shiraz	560
Gordon Gin	420		2018	
Bacardi Rum	330		2010	
Pampero Rum	380	ROSE		
Smirnoff Vodka	330	France	Melyne Gaillac Rosé AOP 2021	400
Sierra Silver Tequila	350	Thailand	Monsoon Blended Rosé 2022	500
JW Red Label	350			
Jim Beam Bourbon	330			